
Pachet diverse materiale consumabile

I.D.: 66160152

Data publicarii	09.02.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.053,82 RON - 1.053,82 RON

Descriere: ulei 10l 2x100.84=201.68 -ulei motor 1l 7x12.18=85.26 -ulei amestec 100ml 4x8.4=33.6 - ulei Stihl 1l 2x31.09=62.18 -sfoara motofierastrau 3x6.3=18.9 -curea motocoasa 2x61.34=122.68 -saci nylon 15x294=44.1 -saci rafie 15x1.09=16.35 -lant 40-1.6x 3/8 2x62.18=124.36 -pila lata 1x18.49=18.49 -ulei 10l 1x112.61=112.61 -surub rig.45 1x10.08=10.08 -demaror stihl 1x100.84 -spray marcat 3x25.21=75.63 -bec led 12W 2x13.45=26.90 Total 1053.82
